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Sunday, September 1
Ad day on the listserv
Dixie’s Needle Knit Dishcloths
3:00 p.m. Eastern
CG Cooks, First Sunday
Monday, September 2
7:30 p.m. Eastern
Monday night chat
Thursday, September 5
2:00 p.m. Eastern 
Beginner Needle Knitting, First Thursday
Friday, September 6
6:00 p.m. Eastern
Craft Hangout 
Monday, September 9
7:30 p.m. Eastern
Monday night chat, knitted snowman square 
Thursday, September 12
7:30 p.m. Eastern
Santa’s Belly Scrubby, phone, part 1
Friday, September 13
6:00 p.m. Eastern
Craft Hangout 
Saturday, September 14
8:00 p.m. Eastern
Beaded silver star ornament or earrings 
Sunday, September 15
Ad Day on the Listserv
Dixie’s Needle Knit Dishcloths 
Monday, September 16
7:30 p.m. Eastern
Monday night chat
Thursday, September 19
7:30 p.m. Eastern
Santa’s Belly Scrubby, phone, part 2
Friday, September 20
6:00 p.m. Eastern
Craft Hangout 
Monday, September 23
7:30 p.m. Eastern
Monday night chat
Monday, September 30
7:30 p.m. Eastern
Charity chat, Christmas at sea 

